



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

223 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 36 OF 2025

Sudarshan @ Ganesh Bibshen Kale

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

224 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 142 OF 2025
225 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 410 OF 2025
226 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 481 OF 2025
227 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1645 OF 2025
228 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2681 OF 2025
229 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2794 OF 2025
230 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2876 OF 2025
231 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2985 OF 2025
232 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3045 OF 2025
233 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3052 OF 2025
234 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3301 OF 2025

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

Dated : December 15, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Time to carry out the amendment and placing of the charge-sheet on record is extended by two weeks from today.
2. Stand over to 12.01.2026.

(HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, J.) (SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

...